Résultats — Chasse a la balise 2025
2025-11-21
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Score 1h  (19/19)
Piette Nicolas

rey camille
Kauffmann Julien
Castronovo Paul
Danieau Fabienne
Danieau Léo
Moreau Fanny
Jan Marion
Manche Klement
Buard Heidi

. Mequignon Corentin

Deliere Siméon
Desile Mathys
Deliére Carole
Zimmer Raphael
Calbo Frédéric
Coulon Céline
Martin Stéphane
Jegou Karl

Score 2h (25/ 25)
Wiart Charles
Poitier David
Bourmault Vincent
Richard Yann
Geslin Guillaume
Bizery Pierre
Goubhier Francois
Leconte Thomas
Gardete Théo
Gillet Xavier

. Matignon Edouard

Guerin Emmanuel
Ledos Etienne
Lunel Amahé
Provost Méline
Fouillet Christelle
Tafforeau Adrien

Heucteau Jean-Philippe

Coutable Anais
Landreau Matthieu

. Van Den Bosh Stevens

Guinois Alexandre
Lallemand Antoine
Blanc Camille
Duchemin Benoit

Rando (15/15)
Saliba Severine
Castronovo Olivier
Praizelin Jean Luc
Castronovo Aurélie
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Points
500 p.
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500 p.
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480 p.
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450 p.
410 p.
350 p.
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330 p.
0 p.
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0p.

Points
500 p.
500 p.
500 p.
500 p.

Temps
44:16
44:36
48:10
48:27
50:09
50:09
55:08
44:27
53:13
55:08
38:12
38:21
39:41
59:14
52:26
1:00:59
1:12:21
1:13:36
Non partant

Temps
59:29
59:43
1:00:13
1:00:41
1:01:45
1:04:35
1:05:08
1:07:38
1:12:34
1:15:56
1:16:29
1:16:53
1:20:18
1:23:55
1:24:22
1:29:18
1:30:00
1:46:18
1:46:58
1:30:51
1:16:42
1:23:02
1:30:55
56:02
Non partant

Temps
1:12:06
1:18:11
1:37:49
1:38:24

Apres
+6:04
+6:24
+9:58
+10:15
+11:57
+11:57
+16:56
+6:15
+15:01
+16:56

+0:09

+1:29

+21:02
+14:14
+22:47
+34:09
+35:24
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Mathieu pouvreau


Pitard Sonia

Boissé Laetitia
Coutable Nadége
Pivette Céline
Cabelguen Aurélie
Cabelguen Roudiére Linda
Blandigneres Charles
Rey Julia

Lié Lindsay

Gaugain Elodie
Deliere Pacome
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500 p.
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490 p.
480 p.
480 p.
480 p.
460 p.
400 p.
370 p.
310 p.
190 p.

1:41:25
2:15:27
1:29:19
2:07:51
2:12:14
2:12:23
1:23:45
1:18:19
1:51:31
1:58:56
1:04:51

+36:34
+70:36
+24:28
+63:00
+67:23
+67:32
+18:54
+13:28
+46:40
+54:05
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